The following shall be the courses of the studies under CBCS pattern
B. Com. – I  C B C S  PATTERN (2018-19)
S E M E S T E R – I (Duration – 6 Months)
Sr.
No
Course
Title
Teaching Scheme Examination scheme

1044A
DSC-
1044B
- - - -
6 Business Mathematics 1045 GEC-
1045A
GEC-
1045B
GEC-Generic Elective Course (Any one of two)
7 Insurance 1046 GEC-
1046A
GEC-
1046B
8 Fundamentals of
Entrepreneurship
1047 - - CC-1047C CC-1047D - -
9 Corporate accounting 1048 - - CC-1048C CC-1048D - -
10 Business Economics 1049 - - CC-1049C CC-1049D - -
11 Money and financial
System
1050 - - CC-1050C CC-1050D -
12 Business statistics 1051 - - CC-1051C CC-1051D - -
13 Modern management
Practices
1052 - - - - CC-
1052E